Equipment Size
XXS (Junior)

XS

S

M

L

XL

Chest Size - inch
22-26 inch
26-32 inch
32-36 inch
36-42 inch
42-46 inch
46-54 inch

Chest Size - cm
56-66 cm

66-81 cm

81-94 cm
94-106 cm
106-116 cm
116-137 cm

Measure under your armpits across the narrowest part of your chest.
Masks and fins will be fitted on the boat.



