<b>Equipment Size</b>	Chest Size - inch	Chest Size - cm
XXS (Junior)	22-26 inch	56-66 cm
XS	26-32 inch	66-81 cm
S	32-36 inch	81-94 cm
М	36-42 inch	94-106 cm
L	42-46 inch	106-116 cm
XL	46-54 inch	116-137 cm

Measure under your armpits across the narrowest part of your chest. Masks and fins will be fitted on the boat.